
28. Zuger Getu Cup/Kantonalmeisterschaft Turnerinnen, 15.09.2024 Steinhausen

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2

Turnerin K5

37.55Arnold Livia 2008 Bürglen Uri 8.90 9.551 Gold9.50 9.609.50 0.00

37.35Lacher Sarah 2009 Siebnen 9.35 9.002 Silber9.50 9.509.50 0.00

36.80Muheim Meret 2008 Bürglen Uri 9.35 9.203 Bronce8.80 9.458.80 0.00

36.45Baumann Laura 2008 Bürglen Uri 8.85 9.154 Ausz.9.40 9.059.40 0.00

36.30Chételat Estelle 2006 Courchapoix 8.65 9.205 Ausz.9.35 9.109.35 0.00

36.30Houlmann Naya 2010 Glovelier 9.25 9.156 Ausz.9.15 8.759.15 0.00

36.10Pfister Elena 2008 Siebnen 9.45 8.807 Ausz.8.85 9.008.85 0.00

36.10Ratschob Ladina 2009 Siebnen 9.30 9.308 Ausz.8.80 8.708.80 0.00

36.05Stump Lia 2011 Siebnen 9.15 8.909 Ausz.8.85 9.158.85 0.00

35.95Körner Anina 2004 Cham 9.00 8.6010 KM Ausz.9.40 8.959.40 0.00

35.80Caille Anaïs 2010 Bulle 9.30 8.7011 Ausz.8.70 9.108.70 0.00

35.70Thiévent Flavie 2009 Glovelier 9.00 8.9012 Ausz.8.75 9.058.75 0.00

35.60Gelzer Arina 2011 Hünenberg 8.80 9.3513 Ausz.8.60 8.858.60 0.00

35.55Gamma Valeria 2008 Bürglen Uri 9.05 9.4014 Ausz.8.25 8.858.25 0.00

35.55Frigg Noée 2009 Steinhausen 9.25 8.7515 Ausz.8.65 8.908.65 0.00

35.50Spagnuolo Sarina 2012 Siebnen 8.60 8.9016 Ausz.9.25 8.759.25 0.00

35.50Cattin Eloé 2008 Glovelier 9.15 9.0517 Ausz.8.85 8.458.85 0.00

35.50Schuler Olivia 2007 Menzingen 8.85 8.9018 Ausz.8.60 9.158.60 0.00

35.50Moret Chiara 2010 Bulle 8.95 9.1019 Ausz.8.40 9.058.40 0.00

35.35Hetmank LillySophie 2008 Wollerau-Bäch 9.40 8.9020 Ausz.8.30 8.758.30 0.00

35.30Prétot Méline 2007 Glovelier 9.10 8.6521 Ausz.8.80 8.758.80 0.00

35.25Stump Nina 2009 Siebnen 9.05 9.0522 Ausz.8.35 8.808.35 0.00

35.20Brezmes-Elorria Zoe 2010 Hünenberg 9.30 8.2023 Ausz.8.90 8.808.90 0.00

35.20Gruber Alina 2005 Steinhausen 8.55 8.5524 Ausz.9.20 8.909.20 0.00

35.15Roner Selina 2004 Bürglen Uri 9.45 8.7025 Ausz.8.45 8.558.45 0.00

35.15Baumgartner Yaël 2008 Courchapoix 8.50 8.6526 Ausz.9.10 8.909.10 0.00

35.15Fleischli Nelly 2007 Rotkreuz 8.45 8.9027 Ausz.9.05 8.759.05 0.00

35.10Jauch Linda 2008 Schattdorf 8.85 8.7528 Ausz.8.85 8.658.85 0.00

35.00Spies Alizée 2010 Courchapoix 8.75 8.9029 8.60 8.758.60 0.00

34.90Joliat Lucie 2009 Glovelier 8.65 8.8030 8.85 8.608.85 0.00

34.85Rosenberg Yara 2012 Steinhausen 9.05 8.7031 8.90 8.208.90 0.00

34.85Brandt Emilia 2009 Steinhausen 8.90 8.7032 8.45 8.808.45 0.00

34.85Berthoud Clara 2010 Bulle 8.85 8.6533 8.70 8.658.70 0.00

34.80Micieli Noemi 2008 Siebnen 9.50 8.6034 8.20 8.508.20 0.00

34.80Bernasconi Yara 2009 Siebnen 8.85 9.3035 8.85 7.808.85 0.00

34.80Arnold Kyra 2010 Bürglen Uri 8.95 9.1536 8.30 8.408.30 0.00

34.70Kummler Julie 2009 Steinhausen 8.80 8.2537 8.85 8.808.85 0.00

34.55Schuler Melanie 2007 Menzingen 9.10 8.5038 8.85 8.108.85 0.00

34.50Ruf Jasmin 2006 Steinhausen 8.85 8.6539 8.85 8.158.85 0.00

34.40Feil Caith 2009 Rotkreuz 8.50 8.2040 9.10 8.609.10 0.00

34.40Hugener Nadja 2006 Oberägeri 9.00 8.2041 9.00 8.209.00 0.00

34.35Zeier Lisa 2011 Hünenberg 8.75 8.5042 8.65 8.458.65 0.00

34.25Inderbitzin Helena 2007 Schattdorf 8.75 8.5043 8.50 8.508.50 0.00

34.20Schuler Johanna 2007 Menzingen 8.30 8.6044 9.10 8.209.10 0.00

34.15Nussbaumer Eliane 2009 Menzingen 8.85 8.4045 8.60 8.308.60 0.00

34.10Eggenschwiler Joy 2009 Glovelier 9.05 8.4046 8.40 8.258.40 0.00

33.95Iten Aline 2009 Menzingen 8.60 8.4547 8.20 8.708.20 0.00

33.85Matter Lea 2009 Baar 8.65 8.2048 8.45 8.558.45 0.00

33.60Hugener Sarina 2009 Oberägeri 8.55 8.0549 8.60 8.408.60 0.00

33.55Demierre Ieva 2009 Bulle 9.25 7.1050 8.55 8.658.55 0.00

33.55Nussbaumer Angelina 2009 Oberägeri 8.75 8.1551 8.35 8.308.35 0.00

33.40Michel Amy 2010 Courchapoix 8.80 7.5052 8.60 8.508.60 0.00

33.35Bilgerig Linda 2008 Cham 8.75 8.2053 8.35 8.058.35 0.00

33.10Schilling Louisa 2010 Oberägeri 8.40 8.2054 8.40 8.108.40 0.00

32.90Grepper Laura 2008 Schattdorf 8.50 7.6555 7.95 8.807.95 0.00

32.80Bischof Bianca 2010 Siebnen 8.15 8.3056 8.65 7.708.65 0.00

32.50Bachmann Nayla 2012 Siebnen 8.95 8.3057 7.65 7.607.65 0.00

32.40Boog Noemi 2010 Cham 8.90 7.0058 8.00 8.508.00 0.00
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32.40Rutishauser Samira 2009 Schattdorf 8.50 7.5559 8.05 8.308.05 0.00

32.40Zeberg Jasmine 2009 Baar 8.35 8.1560 8.00 7.908.00 0.00

32.30Bertherin Sara 2011 Bulle 8.75 7.3561 8.80 7.408.80 0.00

32.25Borell Larissa 2003 Baar 8.35 8.1062 8.25 7.558.25 0.00

31.80Stalder Jessica 2007 Steinhausen 8.70 6.3063 8.40 8.408.40 0.00

31.80Sidler Tina 2008 Hünenberg 8.30 7.6064 7.80 8.107.80 0.00

31.75Bernasconi Lia 2011 Siebnen 9.15 6.7565 8.10 7.758.10 0.00

30.90Widemann Gina 2011 Siebnen 8.35 7.5066 7.50 7.557.50 0.00

30.45Zürcher Salome 2009 Baar 8.55 6.3567 8.30 7.258.30 0.00

29.50Zeoli Seraina 2009 Siebnen 9.05 4.8068 7.90 7.757.90 0.00

27.75Christensen Annika 2008 Baar 8.55 6.0069 7.85 5.357.85 0.00
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